
 
United States District Court - District of Colorado 

Local Roster of Active English<>Spanish Federally Certified Interpreters 

 

 Cathy Bahr   (303) 589-0317  Cathybahr@gmail.com 

 Tatiana Contreras (720) 364-4206  Tatiana@coloradotranslator.com 

 Sarah Guth   (831) 521-7748  Sarah.guth@gmail.com 

 Ellen Klaver  (303) 475-5189  Elena@indra.com 

  David Lauman  (303) 221-3223  David@2020translations.com 

 Jack Mudry   (303) 668-3750  Jackgregory50@yahoo.com 

 Cheryl Olson  (970) 640-0707  Clolson61@gmail.com 

 David Roberts  (303) 726-4206  translateils@gmail.com 

 Marcela Salazar  (303) 881-4298  Marcela@denvertranslator.com 

 Bety Ziman   (303) 483-5882  Betyziman@gmail.com 

 Rose Mary McCoy  (303) 818-3708  Rosemary@coloradospanish.com 
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